HSI Inventory Listing • AUGUST 2008
Hardware Suppliers
of America, Inc.
®
H a r d w a r e  S u p p l i e r s  o f  A m e r i c a ,  I n c .
Revised AUGUST 2008; Page 2 of 10
Call us toll free at 800-334-5625 or visit www.hardwaresuppliers.com for more information.
TABLE OF CONTENTS

26D ……………………………………… SATIN CHROME
SA ……………………………………… SPRAYED ALUMINUM
HOW TO ORDER
Door Closers
Example Model # Degree of Opening Hand (if applicable) Finish Options
3090A10B 30 90 − 10B −
27105LHLAP 27 105 Left Hand − Less All Parts (LAP)
Pivots
Example Model # Hand (if applicable) Finish
117LH10B 117 Left Hand 10B
18026D 180 − 26D
EM19RH26D EM19 Right Hand 26D
Electromechanical and Electromagnetic Door Holders/Releases
Example Model # Hand (if applicable) Options Finish
006120SA 0600 − 120VAC SA
4PULLSLH24SA 4PULLS Left Hand 24VAC/DC SA
H a r d w a r e  S u p p l i e r s  o f  A m e r i c a ,  I n c .
Revised AUGUST 2008; Page 3 of 10
Call us toll free at 800-334-5625 or visit www.hardwaresuppliers.com for more information.
CENTER HUNG FLOOR CLOSERS
Model 30
· Model 30 (Center Hung) is used for Medium Traffic Exterior and
  Interior doors with maximum weight of 200 lbs.
· Non-handed
Model 40
· Model 40 (Center Hung) is used for Heavy Traffic Exterior and Interior
  doors with maximum weight of 300 lbs.
· Non-handed
Item # Description Degree of Opening Finish Complete Unit Closer Less All Parts
Center Hung Double Acting Floor Closers
3090A Automatic Hold Open 90º 10B
26D ● ●
30100A Automatic Hold Open 100º 26D ●
40 Non-Hold Open Approx. 100º 10B
3 ●
30/40
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSER
Model 608
· Model 608 (Center Hung) is used for Medium Traffic light weight
  Exterior and Interior doors. Unit can be single or double acting.
  The concealed mounting helps reduce vandalism and maintains
  architectural aesthetics. Maximum Door Weight is 190 lbs.
· Non-handed
Item # Description Degree of Opening Complete Unit
Center Hung Overhead Concealed Closer
608 Non-Hold Open 90º ●
608
H a r d w a r e  S u p p l i e r s  o f  A m e r i c a ,  I n c .
Revised AUGUST 2008; Page 4 of 10
Call us toll free at 800-334-5625 or visit www.hardwaresuppliers.com for more information.
PIVOT & PIVOT SETS
¾”Offset Hung Pivot Sets
∙ All offset pivot sets are handed. 
∙ All pivot sets include top and bottom pivots.
∙ ¾” offset pivots locate the pivot point ¾” from
  the heel edge of the door and ¾” from the face
  of the door.
· Door edges must be beveled ⅛” in 2”.
· All pivot sets are available with longer spindles in
  ½” increments up to 2”.
· Door weights are based on use of intermediate
  pivot.
Item # Description Finish
¾” Offset Hung Pivot Sets
117  Interior Doors ▪ Weight up to 300 lbs ▪ Door Width up to 3’6” 3, 10B, 26D
147  Exterior or Interior Doors ▪ Weight up to 600 lbs 26D
L147  Exterior or Interior Doors ▪ Lead-Lined, Heavy/High Traffic Doors ▪ Weight up to 1000 lbs ▪ Door Width up to 3’6” 26D
 Please Specify Hand When Ordering.
117
L147
Offset Hung Top Pivots
∙ A top pivot is an integral part of the pivot set. A special top
  pivot may be required when special door or frame